letter No. FST-Land0FC/78/2021-02 dated 22/09/2021 under Forest 

(Conservation) Act 1980, the compensatory levies are hereby charged as under:-

S.No. Charge of Compensatory Levies Amount(Rs) 

1 Compensatory Afforestation Scheme 6099/-

Total Amount in Rs. 6099/-

Amount in words:- Six Thousand and Ninety-Nine Only 

The payment of the compensatory levies & other levies shall be made 

through challan generated online on web portal and deposit in appropriate bank 

account only. 

Neel~ (IFS) 
Divisional Forest Officer 
Nowshera Forest Division 

~ owshera